Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

An nz

Copyright 2024

474NN

[P w

owered By SPORTSYS

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
30.72 499 H 17/11/19  BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield 2
31.00 486 H 30/03/19 2019 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Uni British Deaf 4
31.39 468 H 24/03/18 2018 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
31.50 463 H 20/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2
31.53 462 H 27/09/18 LTSC Annual Gala 2018 Loughborough Loughborough 4
31.55 461 F 20/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2
31.55 461 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Loughborough 2
31.78 451 H 20/11/22  BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield 2
32.09 438 F 26/11/17 Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3
32.24 432 H 10/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3
32.68 415 H 13/05/18 EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers Braunstone Loughborough 3
32.70 414 H 05/05/18  LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
32.82 409 H 14/05/17 2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers Braunstone Loughborough 3
32.83 409 H 14/09/17 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4
33.02 402 H 0712117 Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker Loughborough Loughborough 4
34.46 354 H 04/03/17 Midland Para-Swimming Spring Champs Nottingham Loughborough 3
34.91 340 H 15/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
34.93 340 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough Loughborough 4
35.09 335 F 2711116 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3
35.25 330 H 17/09/15 Loughborough Town SC Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4
35.70 318 F 19/03/16  GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships Nottingham Loughborough 4
36.22 304 H 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Loughborough 2
36.57 296 H 12/03/16 ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet Nottingham Loughborough 3
36.75 291 H 25/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
37.28 279 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014 Loughborough Loughborough 4
37.65 271 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester Loughborough 2

TEMS



“4u.91/
42.60
46.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.78
30.72
31.00
31.55
31.53
32.68
32.70
31.39
32.24
31.55
31.50
33.02
32.09
32.83
32.82
34.46
35.09
34.91
34.93
35.70
36.57
36.22
35.25
37.65
36.75
37.28
40.97
46.65
42.60

Copyright 2024

1V
187
142

WA Pts

451
499
486
461
462
415
414
468
432
461
463
402
438
409
409

271
291
279
210
142

187

Round

r r r m I I MM I I I I I I I I I

-n

I I

I I T I T I I I T

[NFRRV/ERS)
17/03/13
29/06/13

Date

20/11/22
17/11/19
30/03/19
03/11/18
27/09/18
13/05/18
05/05/18
24/03/18
10/03/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
0712117
26/11/17
14/09/17
14/05/17
04/03/17
2711116
15/09/16
07/05/16
19/03/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
17/09/15
21/03/15
25/09/14
21/06/14
17/10/13
29/06/13

17/03/13

LOUYynouivuyri 1owii ou Allliudl Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
LTSC Annual Gala 2018

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
LTSC Sprint Gala

2018 Annual Deaf Gala

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships

2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Midland Para-Swimming Spring Champs

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships

ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Leicestershire County Championships

Louyrnwourouyri
Braunstone

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough Uni
Harvey Hadden
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Braunstone
Nottingham
Bramcote
Loughborough
Loughborough
Nottingham
Nottingham
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Braunstone

Louynoorouyri
Loughborough

Loughborough

Club Swam Under

British Deaf

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



