## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.72	499	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
31.00	486	н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	British Deaf	4
31.39	468	Н	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough		4
						Loughborough	
31.50	463	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
31.53	462	Н	27/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.55	461	F	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
31.55	461	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Loughborough	2
31.78	451	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
32.09	438	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
32.24	432	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.68	415	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.70	414	Н	05/05/18	LTSC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.82	409	Н	14/05/17	2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.83	409	Н	14/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
33.02	402	Н	07/12/17	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.46	354	Н	04/03/17	Midland Para-Swimming Spring Champs	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
34.91	340	Н	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.93	340	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.09	335	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
35.25	330	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.70	318	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Loughborough	4
36.22	304	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
36.57	296	Н	12/03/16	ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
36.75	291	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.28	279	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.65	271	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
right 2024	4	Ц	17/10/10	Laurahhavarrah Taura CO Anarral Cala	Laurahharaurah	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2	Lougriborougri	Lougriborougri	Loughborough Town 50 Annual Gala	1//10/13	п	<b>∠1</b> U	40.97
2	Loughborough	Braunstone	Leicestershire County Championships	17/03/13		187	42.60
4	Loughborough	Loughborough	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	29/06/13	Н	142	46.65

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.78	451	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
30.72	499	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
31.00	486	Н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	British Deaf	4
31.55	461	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Loughborough	2
31.53	462	Н	27/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.68	415	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.70	414	Н	05/05/18	LTSC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.39	468	Н	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.24	432	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
31.55	461	F	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
31.50	463	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
33.02	402	Н	07/12/17	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.09	438	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
32.83	409	Н	14/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.82	409	Н	14/05/17	2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
34.46	354	Н	04/03/17	Midland Para-Swimming Spring Champs	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
35.09	335	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
34.91	340	Н	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.93	340	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.70	318	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Loughborough	4
36.57	296	Н	12/03/16	ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
36.22	304	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
35.25	330	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.65	271	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
36.75	291	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.28	279	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
40.97	210	Н	17/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
46.65	142	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
42.60	187		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS